Standard FeaturesStandard Features
393
TD
04
-
01
GLASS THERMOMETER
MODEL : T400

ACCESSORIES
9T400 V O E C 3 XXX X 1
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
9 : Rectangular
V : Bottom Connection, Direct, “ I ” Type
W : Lower Back Connection, Direct, “ L”  Type
0 : 304SS
1 : 316SS
D : 3/8”
E : 1/2”
M: 22mm, Only available with connection type MM (Standard)
C : PT
D : NPT
M: MM - Only  available with connection size 22mm
2 : 8.0mm
3 : 10.0mm (Standard)
4 : 12.0mm
XXX
0 : None
1 : Thermowell
X
SAMPLE
MODEL
NUMBER
395
TD
04
-
01
T400 : TYPE OF MOUNTINGT400 : TYPE OF MOUNTING
396
TD
04
-
01
STEM  LENGTHSTEM  LENGTH
Code
Length(mm)